
NOTICE 

A NAAC subcommittee review meeting regarding the AQAR-2021-22 submission will be 
held on and from 1/11/2022 to 3/11/2022. Following are the scheduled for different criteria. 

Criteria 
Criteria-l 
Criteria-
Criteria-1ll 
Criteria-IV 
Criteria-V 
Criteria-VI 
Criteria-VII 

Date 
/11/2022 
|1/1/2022 
| 2/11/2022 

2/11/2022 
3/11/2022 
3/11/2022 

3/11/2022 

Time 

12:00 noon 
2:00 pm 

12:00 noon 
2:00 pm 

12:00 noon 
|I:00 pm 
2:00 noon 

All the 1QAC members and respective subcommittee members are requested to kindly attend the 

same. 

21opo22 

1QAC Coordinator 
Dr Sandip Kr Ghatak 

Vice Principaipa 
Vice-Pnc 

Coordlnafor 
IQAC 

College Asmnsol Girls 

Asansol Giris' College 

Asansol 


