A NAAC subcommittee review meeting regarding the AQAR-2021-22 submission will be held on and from 1/11/2022 to 3/11/2022. Following are the scheduled for different criteria.

Criteria	Date	Time
Criteria-I	1/11/2022	12:00 noon
Criteria-II	1/11/2022	2:00 pm
Criteria-III	2/11/2022	12:00 noon
Criteria-IV	2/11/2022	2:00 pm
Criteria-V	3/11/2022	12:00 noon
Criteria-VI	3/11/2022	1:00 pm
Criteria-VII	3/11/2022	2:00 noon

All the IQAC members and respective subcommittee members are requested to kindly attend the same.

Dr Biru Rajak

IQAC Coordinator

Coordinator

Asansol Girls' College Asansol

Dr Sandip Kr Ghatak

Vice Principal

Vice Principal

Vice Principal

Girls' College